RUC T IONS

12/20/25 12:05:23

auctionsinternational.com

INTERNATIONAL

Wolverine Import Skid Steer Attachments-NY #33199

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun12:03pm ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

Title

Skid Steer Mounted Hydraulic Breaker
Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter

Skid Steer Mounted Land Scul ptor with Front
Comb

5' Skid Steer Mounted Ripper Bar

Skid Steer Mounted Trencher

Skid Steer Mounted Tiller

Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits

Skid Steer Mounted Trencher

Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits

Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter

Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket

Skid Steer Mounted Broom

Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits

Skid Steer Mounted Adjustable Hydraulic Forks
Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits

Skid Steer Mounted 3 Point Hitch PTO Adapter
Skid Steer Mounted Adjustable Hydraulic Forks
Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter

Skid Steer Mounted 3 Point Hitch PTO Adapter
Skid Steer Mounted Trencher

Skid Steer Mounted Sweeper

Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket

Skid Steer Mounted Land Scul ptor with Front
Comb

5' Skid Steer Mounted Ripper Bar
72" Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket
Skid Steer Mounted Tiller

Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
Skid Steer Mounted Tiller

12

Auction Closes: Mon, Jun 19 6:05pm ET

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

Title

Skid Steer Mounted Sickle Bar Mower
Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter

Skid Steer Mounted Sickle Bar Mower
Skid Steer Mounted Sweeper

Skid Steer Mounted Heavy Duty Broom
Skid Steer Mounted Vibratory Roller
Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
Skid Steer Mounted Trencher

40' x 9'6" Storage Container

(1 Set) Fork Extension

(1 Set) Fork Extension

(1 Set) Fork Extension

(1 Set) Fork Extension



12/20/25 12:05:23

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of approval by email invoice. After
you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or
your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please
mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East
Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS:
email service@auictionsi nternational .com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of -State Buyers. Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send us acompleted NY State DTE
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

2/2


https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

