

auctionsinternational.com

Wolverine Import Skid Steer Attachments-NY #33199

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 1 2:03pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Jun 19 6:05pm ET

Lot	Title
0100	Skid Steer Mounted Hydraulic Breaker
0101	Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
0102	Skid Steer Mounted Land Sculptor with Front Comb
0103	5' Skid Steer Mounted Ripper Bar
0104	Skid Steer Mounted Trencher
0105	Skid Steer Mounted Tiller
0106	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
0107	Skid Steer Mounted Trencher
0108	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
0109	Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
0110	Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
0111	Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket
0112	Skid Steer Mounted Broom
0113	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
0114	Skid Steer Mounted Adjustable Hydraulic Forks
0115	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
0116	Skid Steer Mounted 3 Point Hitch PTO Adapter
0117	Skid Steer Mounted Adjustable Hydraulic Forks
0118	Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
0119	Skid Steer Mounted 3 Point Hitch PTO Adapter
0120	Skid Steer Mounted Trencher
0121	Skid Steer Mounted Sweeper
0122	Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
0123	Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket
0124	Skid Steer Mounted Land Sculptor with Front Comb
0125	5' Skid Steer Mounted Ripper Bar
0126	72" Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
0127	Skid Steer Mounted Grapple Bucket
0128	Skid Steer Mounted Tiller
0129	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits

0130 Skid Steer Mounted Tiller

Lot	Title
0131	Skid Steer Mounted Sickle Bar Mower
0132	Skid Steer Mounted Brush Cutter
0133	Skid Steer Mounted Sickle Bar Mower
0134	Skid Steer Mounted Sweeper
0135	Skid Steer Mounted Heavy Duty Broom
0136	Skid Steer Mounted Vibratory Roller
0137	Skid Steer Mounted Concrete/Mortar Mixer
0138	Skid Steer Mounted Auger and Bits
0139	Skid Steer Mounted Trencher
0140	40' x 9'6" Storage Container
0141	(1 Set) Fork Extension
0142	(1 Set) Fork Extension
0143	(1 Set) Fork Extension
0144	(1 Set) Fork Extension

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of approval by email invoice. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed <u>NY State DTF</u> Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**